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
Cent. A/C-Electric Walk-In Closet Composite Shingle Shower Separate
COUNTER TYPES Washer/Dryer Connection ROOMS Whirlpool Tub
Formica (Plastic) Natural Gas Water Heater Formal Dining Room Double Vanity

EXTERNAL FEATURES

Garage Storage

Separate Laundry Room
Sun Room

Gutters

Workshop

FINANCIAL

Original $118,000 Taxes - City 0

Price

Taxes - 497 Special $0

County School Tax

Financing Conventional Syndication Let's settle on the TN River, 2300 SF Double wide on 4 lots

Terms Remarks totally 1.67 Acres. 3 BR — 2 Baths, split bedroom plan,
master BR with walk in closet and salon bath, whirlpool &
separate shower. Big eat-in kitchen w island, great rm and
sun rm with gas logs, large laundry rm. Double carport, tool
shed, room for all your toys, workshop & 2 detached
carports. 2 mile from Cherokee Boat Dock, this property has
much to offer for a little money. For more info, call Lee @
731.343.2900

Type of Sale Normal Sale

Confidential Agent Handout
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SOLD STATUS

How Sold Contract Date
Closing Date Sold Price

Selling Agent 1 Selling Office 1

Sell Team Seller Concessions
Legal Sellers Name  Harris Additional Comments
Home Warranty (Y/N) Listing Appt Number
Sold Price per SqFt

DIRECTIONS

Directions From Jackson, TN, go east on |-40 to Exit 126, turn right (south) on US 641/TN 69 towards Parsons for 5.9 Mi. Turn left on Old Hwy 69 which
turns into Bohannon Landing Rd which turns into Cherokee Heights Rd for a total of 3.8 mi, house on left.

PUBLIC REMARKS

Brochure Comments Let’s settle on the TN River, 2300 SF Double wide on 4 lots totally 1.67 Acres. 3 BR — 2 Baths, split bedroom plan, master BR with
walk in closet and salon bath, whirlpool & separate shower. Big eat-in kitchen w island, great rm and sun rm with gas logs, large
laundry rm. Double carport, tool shed, room for all your toys, workshop & 2 detached carports. 2 mile from Cherokee Boat Dock,
this property has much to offer for a little money.

AGENT ONLY REMARKS

Agent Only Remarks Call 421-8100 to show. *Should negotiations result in seller paying closing costs, CSO to be calculated on Final Sale Price less
closing costs paid by seller x CSO. Seller requests prequalification letter with all offers.

ADDENDUM

Addendum

ADDITIONAL PICTURES
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DISCLAIMER

This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Copyright CWTAR, MLS Inc. 2019
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